
MHSA County Workforce Education and Training Coordinators 

County Point of Contact Phone E-mail 
Alameda Paul Takayanagi 510-639-1373 ptaka@acbhcs.org

Alpine Jodi Lynn Long 530-694-1816 jlong@ehrs.com 
Amador George Sonsel 209-223-6296 gsonsel@co.amador.ca.us 

Butte Mary Johnson 530-895-6590 mjohnson@buttecounty.net
Calaveras Christa Thompson 209-754-6525 Cthompson@co.calaveras.ca.us 

Colusa Steffany Ritchie 530-458-0845 sritchie@countyofcolusa.org
Contra Costa Kimberly Mayer 925-957-5132 Kmayer@hsd.cccounty.us 

Del Norte Gary Blatnick 707-464-7224 gblatnick@co.del-norte.ca.us 
El Dorado Christine Kondo-Lister 530-621-7583 Christine.Kondo-Lister@co.el-dorado.ca.us 

Fresno Pouran Nowzari 559-455-2140 PNowzari@co.fresno.ca.us 
Glenn Kathy Montero 530-865-6459 Kmontero@glenncountyhealth.net 

Humboldt Jaclyn Culleton 707-476-4087 jculleton@co.humboldt.ca.us 
Imperial Anna Welzein 760-482-4120 annawelzein@imperialcounty.net 

Inyo Gail Zwier 760-873-6533 gzwier@qnet.com 
Kern Jennifer Arnold  661-868-6813 jarnold@co.kern.ca.us 
Kings Shea Gowin 559-303-9039 Shea.Gowin@co.kings.ca.us 
Lake Jim Isherwood 707-263-4338 jimi@co.lake.ca.us

Lassen Ken Crandall 530-251-8128 kcrandall@co.lassen.ca.us
Los Angeles Eva Carrera 213-738-3190 ecarrera@dmh.lacounty.gov 

Madera David Weikel 559-675-7926 david.weikel@madera-county.com 
Marin Hutton Taylor 415-499-7587 htaylor@co.marin.ca.us 

Mariposa Cheryle Rutherford-Kelly 209-966-2000 crk@mariposacounty.org
Mendocino Carmel Angelo 707-472-2789 angeloc@mendocino.ca.us 

Merced Stephanie Diaz 209-381-6858 Stephanie.Diaz@co.merced.ca.us
Modoc Karen Stockton 530-233-6314 Karen_stockton@modoccounty.us 
Mono Ann Gimpel 760-924-1740 agimpel@mono.ca.gov

Monterey Michelle O'Neal 831-755-4577 O'NealM@co.monterey.ca.us 
Napa Felix A. Bedolla 707-299-1759 FBEDOLLA@co.napa.ca.us 

Nevada Denise Harben 530-265-1691 Denise.Harben@co.nevada.ca.us 
Orange Casey Dorman 714-796-0119 Cadorman@ochca.com 
Placer Amy R. Ellis 530-886-3415 arellis@placer.ca.gov 
Plumas Pat Leslie 530-283-6045 pleslie@kingsview.org

Riverside David Schoelen 951-358-7729 DSchoele@co.riverside.ca.us 

6/23/2008

mailto:DSchoele@co.riverside.ca.us
mailto:ecarrera@dmh.lacounty.gov
mailto:Cadorman@ochca.com
mailto:Cthompson@co.calaveras.ca.us
mailto:Kmayer@hsd.cccounty.us
mailto:PNowzari@co.fresno.ca.us
mailto:Kmontero@glenncountyhealth.net
mailto:gzwier@qnet.com
mailto:david.weikel@madera-county.com
mailto:angeloc@mendocino.ca.us
mailto:FBEDOLLA@co.napa.ca.us
mailto:jculleton@co.humboldt.ca.us
mailto:htaylor@co.marin.ca.us
mailto:Denise.Harben@co.nevada.ca.us
mailto:ptaka@acbhcs.org
mailto:jlong@ehrs.com
mailto:gsonsel@co.amador.ca.us
mailto:mjohnson@buttecounty.net
mailto:sritchie@countyofcolusa.org
mailto:annawelzein@imperialcounty.net
mailto:kcrandall@co.lassen.ca.us
mailto:crk@mariposacounty.org
mailto:Stephanie.Diaz@co.merced.ca.us
mailto:Karen_stockton@modoccounty.us
mailto:agimpel@mono.ca.gov
mailto:arellis@placer.ca.gov
mailto:pleslie@kingsview.org
mailto:jimi@co.lake.ca.us
mailto:HendricksA@co.monterey.ca.us
mailto:Christine.Kondo-Lister@co.el-dorado.ca.us
mailto:Shea.Gowin@co.kings.ca.us
mailto:gblatnick@co.del-norte.ca.us


MHSA County Workforce Education and Training Coordinators 
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Sacramento Myel Jenkins 916-875-1534 Jenkinsmy@saccounty.net 
San Benito Alan Yamamoto 831-636-4020 alan@sbcmh.org 

San Bernardino Mariann Ruffolo 909-873-4483 mruffolo@dbh.sbcounty.gov 
San Diego Linda Tarke 619-594-2195 ltarke@projects.sdsu.edu 

San Francisco Toni Rucker 415-255-3522 Toni.rucker@sfdph.org
San Joaquin Jennifer Susskind 925-299-7729 ex 109 jsusskind@resourcedevelopment.net 

San Luis Obispo Nancy Manch-Witcomb 805-781-4868 nmancha-whitcomb@co.slo.ca.us 
San Mateo Sandra Santana-Mora 650-573-2889 Ssantana-Mora@co.sanmateo.ca.us 

Santa Barbara Jeanie Sleigh 805-681-5287 jsleigh@co.santa-barbara.ca.us 
Santa Clara Sheila Yuter 408-885-3885 Sheila.yuter@hhs.co.santa-clara.ca.us 
Santa Cruz Alicia Najera 831-454-4931 anajera@health.co.santa-cruz.ca.us 

Shasta Jamie Hannigan 530-245-6419 jhannigan@co.shasta.ca.us 
Sierra Carol Roberts 530-993-6720 croberts@sierracounty.ws 

Siskiyou Lauri Hunner 530-841-4700 lhun@co.siskiyou.ca.us 
Solano Joseph Robinson 707-784-8333 JFRobinson@solanocounty.com 

Sonoma John Lynch 707-565-6911 Jlynch@sonoma-county.org 
Stanislaus Karen Hurley 209-525-6229 Khurley@co.stanislaus.ca.us

Sutter Tom Sherry 530-822-7200 Tsherry@co.sutter.ca.us 
Tehama Steve Chamblin 530-527-8491 ex 3034 chamblins@tcha.net 
Trinity Nancy Antoon 530-623-8293 nantoon@kingsview.org 
Tulare Kyla Surratt 559-713-3010 ex 211 Ksurratt@tularehhsa.org 

Tuolumne Anne Robin 209-533-6609 arobin@co.tuolumne.ca.us 
Ventura Carla Cross 805-777-3542 Carla.Cross@ventura.org 

Yolo Gina Ehlert 530-666-8517 gehlert@yolocounty.org 
Yuba Tom Sherry 530-822-7200 Tsherry@co.sutter.ca.us 

City of Berkeley Kathy Cramer 510-981-5229 kcramer@ci.berkeley.ca.us 
Tri-City Jesse Duff 909-623-6131 jduff@tricitymhs.org 

6/23/2008

mailto:nmancha-whitcomb@co.slo.ca.us
mailto:Khurley@co.stanislaus.ca.us
mailto:Carla.Cross@ventura.org
mailto:Jenkinsmy@saccounty.net
mailto:alan@sbcmh.org
mailto:Toni.rucker@sfdph.org
mailto:jsusskind@resourcedevelopment.net
mailto:Ssantana-Mora@co.sanmateo.ca.us
mailto:Sheila.yuter@hhs.co.santa-clara.ca.us
mailto:anajera@health.co.santa-cruz.ca.us
mailto:jhannigan@co.shasta.ca.us
mailto:croberts@sierracounty.ws
mailto:JFRobinson@solanocounty.com
mailto:Jlynch@sonoma-county.org
mailto:nantoon@kingsview.org
mailto:kcramer@ci.berkeley.ca.us
mailto:ltarke@projects.sdsu.edu
mailto:Tsherry@co.sutter.ca.us
mailto:Tsherry@co.sutter.ca.us
mailto:mruffolo@dbh.sbcounty.gov
mailto:arobin@co.tuolumne.ca.us
mailto:Ksurratt@tularehhsa.org
mailto:jsleigh@co.santa-barbara.ca.us
mailto:lhun@co.siskiyou.ca.us
mailto:chamblins@tcha.net
mailto:gehlert@yolocounty.org
mailto:jduff@tricitymhs.org

	Sheet1

